Wafshay Investments
PO Box 528,

Req. . :
S{Ia NO:
F‘AIR

ESTABLISHED 1918

Ltd t/a KWV
Suider Paarl, 7646
021 - 8073511

2012/018792 07
4110261
E: FLO-ID 28503

Telephone:

Customer Qrder Date:
24.02.2025

Customer Order Number:
4749714993

KWV Order Number:
110953298
Loading Status:

Gross Weight : 10.415kg

REHARKS. FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR querieasaekwv co.za

Dde Pickin

Code:

1

901405
900170

700025944
700026295

Bug Blue Shooter 10{15x20ml)
KWV 3¥r 0ld Brandy 12x200ml

pcw
CSwv

150 x 20
12 x 200

155.00
1.0 598.68

5.70
2.40

146.16
584.31

730.82
584.31

109.62
87.65

840.44
§71.96

Damage:

Delivered by -

2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
BRABLYN

Erf: 006163
0035 - LONDON

Liquor Runner Oos-London

‘|Received in good order

|on.behalf of Customer— —- --

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Name :

Date:

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Signature:

Payment Terms:
End of month, plus three days

Currency: ZAR

Bank Detailsa: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty} Ltd

Bank:
FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




a

LIS T

2

——
- »,

Dete Feintsd™ 26 02,2005 0937, 54

Store DED Receiving POD (P acf of Delivery)
EC12 Reacon Bay

PUD Dete/Time: 26.02.2055 0. AT a5

Wearshay Trivestments (Ply)l td 100007531

B -::':'.:::::DFI ]vi"PY:_—.:—":. B B,
Pnrwhac Older 4/497]409?

A°N Numbe:

[nvaice Nunker: 0041153555

Vehicle Trip Numberr: 49943714
Receivec By: P]U?)?? (Namvuya MNocaida)
Vehiicle Registration: HYX 532 EC
Oriver: Siphe

Termina) T0: EC12BDWO27613%

Goods Feceipt NDocoment 7/ Year: 5061542000
2025

:::,*.-:_::-.::‘_[JOODJ R[ (rIVEn_.. R T

Articie Bescription

Barcode Ouantity X Mass Pack

BUG BLUE SHCOTER 20ML

600970854085 ] 35X 15

AWY 3YC BRANDY 200ML

6002323003755 X 12

SKU Tet: 87

Totals: 6

Driver's Name-
)

Driver ‘s Sianaturs:

bt g e



